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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Reimenschnitter619
Gold Star

9.700 9.300 9.6759.700 38.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Kwan 641
San Mateo

9.450 9.225 9.5759.475 37.725
4 5 2 2 2 

2 

Clara Degois Sainz618
Gold Star

9.400 9.275 9.2009.300 37.175
6 2T 4 6 3 

3 

Gracie Santa Cruz610
Clovis

9.525 9.250 9.1258.350 36.250
2 4 10 8 4 

4 

Allison Bricca659
Twisters

9.475 8.225 9.1509.325 36.175
3 13 3 7 5T

5T

Zoe Greer654
Top Flight

9.425 8.450 9.2259.075 36.175
5 9 5 5 5T

5T

Catie Long603
Bay Island

9.075 8.900 9.2508.750 35.975
11 7 6T 4 7 

7 

Natalie Chin617
Gold Star

9.325 9.275 9.0508.175 35.825
7 2T 11 9 8 

8 

Suvahny Reach611
Clovis

9.300 8.650 8.9758.600 35.525
8 8 8 10 9 

9 

Cheyanne Bisson607
Central Coast

9.275 8.350 9.3008.525 35.450
9 12 9 3 10 

10 

Naomi Eason628
Menlo Sparks

8.450 9.125 8.5508.750 34.875
13 6 6T 13 11 

11 

Julia Holman629
Menlo Sparks

9.175 8.375 8.6257.725 33.900
10 10T 13 11T 12 

12 

Rainbow Brooks624
Gymnastics Beat

9.000 8.375 8.6257.800 33.800
12 10T 12 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / Sr F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Liston630
Menlo Sparks

9.350 9.225 9.3759.025 36.975
7 1 4 1 1 

1 

Daphne Christensen 662
V-Force 

9.450 9.200 9.0759.075 36.800
5 2T 2 6T 2 

2 

Brianna Musante616
Elite

9.775 9.200 9.0758.450 36.500
1 2T 11 6T 3 

3 

Emi Iwasaki620
Gold Star

9.125 9.100 9.2008.875 36.300
8 4T 5 3 4 

4 

Martina Roldan655
Top Flight

9.050 9.050 9.3508.725 36.175
11 6 6 2 5 

5 

Erica Lin640
Peninsula

9.425 9.100 8.4509.100 36.075
6 4T 1 13 6 

6 

Alexis Keathley612
Clovis

9.650 8.525 8.9758.650 35.800
2 10 7T 9 7 

7 

Ayla Ferrell639
Ohana

9.625 8.775 9.0008.375 35.775
3 8 12 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Cheatum652
Thrive

9.525 8.750 8.8758.500 35.650
4 9 10 10 9 

9 

Stella Elefant661
Twisters

9.100 8.900 9.1007.925 35.025
9T 7 14 4T 10 

10 

Maribel Mercado627
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.500 8.7759.050 34.925
12T 11 3 11T 11 

11 

Caitlyn Cole657
Tumble Time-Merced

8.600 8.275 9.1008.650 34.625
12T 12 7T 4T 12 

12 

Allison Perri631
Menlo Sparks

9.100 8.100 8.7758.350 34.325
9T 14 13 11T 13 

13 

Claire  Harman604
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 8.150 8.4258.600 33.725
14 13 9 14 14 

14 

Aurelia Benoit-Corey666
Ohana

8.500 7.850 7.4007.875 31.625
15 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Sr G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Inci-Anh Yesin601
Airborne

9.650 9.475 9.6009.250 37.975
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Ma621
Gold Star

9.450 9.175 9.4509.475 37.550
6 4 1 2 2 

2 

Erica Norton633
Menlo Sparks

9.250 9.300 9.0759.075 36.700
10 3 4T 8 3 

3 

Caitlyn Bergeron625
Gymnastics Beat

9.525 8.825 9.1009.175 36.625
4 7 3 7 4 

4 

Elizabeth Torres614
Clovis

9.550 9.150 8.8009.075 36.575
3 5 4T 11 5 

5 

Meghan Reilly608
Central Coast

9.600 8.900 9.1758.650 36.325
2 6 10 5 6 

6 

Imani McFarland658
Tumble Time-Merced

9.500 8.625 9.0508.925 36.100
5 10 6 9 7 

7 

Sophia  Campbell642
San Mateo

8.850 9.350 9.2508.550 36.000
13 2 11 3 8 

8 

Apurva  Pendse648
Sweet's

9.400 8.750 8.9008.900 35.950
7 8 7 10 9 

9 

Ruksheen Kasad637
Monterey

9.025 8.375 9.1508.825 35.375
11 13 8 6 10 

10 

Kaisa Davidson644
Santa Cruz

9.275 8.400 8.6508.725 35.050
9 12 9 12 11 

11 

Ica Tcruz623
GymStars-Modesto

9.375 8.175 9.2258.000 34.775
8 14 13 4 12 

12 

Honor Pimentel632
Menlo Sparks

9.000 8.725 8.4507.700 33.875
12 9 14 13 13 

13 

Lucy Valencia605
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 8.500 7.4758.325 33.050
14 11 12 14 14 

14 
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Num Name
Gym
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Megha Ramachandran602
Airborne

9.550 9.400 9.5259.300 37.775
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte Roe645
Santa Cruz

9.800 9.150 9.1759.250 37.375
1 4 3 5 2 

2 

Juliana Lo646
Santa Cruz

9.475 9.500 9.1259.175 37.275
7 1 4 6 3 

3 

Celina Liu609
Central Coast

9.650 8.850 9.2759.275 37.050
2 8 2 2T 4 

4 

Julianne Carnes653
Thrive

9.500 9.225 9.0259.100 36.850
6 3 5 7 5 

5 

Hannah Estrada622
Gold Star

9.575 8.500 9.2258.875 36.175
4 10 7 4 6 

6 

Sara Hamidi606
CSC - Race

9.275 9.050 8.5758.825 35.725
8 6 8 13 7 

7 

Katherine Werner647
Santa Cruz

9.600 8.675 8.6758.600 35.550
3 9 10 11 8 

8 

Yvonne  Posaddecki650
Sweet's

9.125 7.450 9.2758.975 34.825
9T 14 6 2T 9 

9 

Dilara Ozbutun636
Menlo Sparks

8.800 8.925 8.7008.375 34.800
14T 7 12 10 10 

10 

Ankita  Sing649
Sweet's

8.850 8.275 8.6008.725 34.450
13 13 9 12 11 

11 

Hope Makely626
Gymnastics Beat

9.125 8.375 8.7758.100 34.375
9T 12 13 9 12 

12 

Alise Johnson635
Menlo Sparks

9.000 9.125 7.6258.025 33.775
11 5 14 15 13 

13 

Hannah Barr638
Monterey

8.800 8.475 7.8758.450 33.600
14T 11 11 14 14 

14 

Malia Tieu651
Sweet's

8.900 7.150 8.9007.850 32.800
12 15 15 8 15 

15 
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